
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name 
of Company 

(b) Insert full 

name and 

addresses 

{c} Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and 
teference 

(if any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 $.95/99 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency 
Act 1986 (as amended) 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 06632729 

Name of Company 
(a) Asbestos Damage Limitations Limited 

IWe (b) 
Kenneth William Touhey 
Insolvency and Recovery Limited 
Chapelworth House, 2nd Floor 
1 Chatsworth Road 
Worthing 
West Sussex 
BN114 1LY 

the Liquidator(s) of the above named Company attaches a Statement of the 
Company's Affairs as at (c) 26 February 2015 

Signe. Date _5 March 2015 

Y _ 

For Official Use 
Insolvency and Recovery Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
Chapelworth House, 2nd Floor 
1 Chatsworth Road = LUT 

11/03/2015 # 
COMPANIES HOUSE 7 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to the Affairs of Asbestos Damage Limitations Limited 

on the 26 February 2015 being a date of no more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for Winding Up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name RoQ RdHAAXaA 

Signed 74 

Dated ~— 26 ~ LZ -1S° 

Signature k Date 267 Z - /S” 



Asbestos Damage Limitations Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to Fixed Charge: 

Motor Vehicles 

Lombard North Central PLC 

Deficiency c/f 

Motor Vehicles 

Close Brother Motor Finance 

Deficiency c/f 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Leasehold Improvements 

Plant & Machinery and Fixtures & Fittings 

Motor Vehicles 

Book Debts 

Director's Loan Account 

Estimated total assets available for Preferential 

Creditors 

Signature. 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

3,000 1,800 

(5,000) (5,000) 

(2,000) (3,200) 

4,000 2,100 

(4,231) (4,231) 

(231) (2,131) 

19,504 NIL 

33,870 5,475 

2,000 1,800 

34,042 17,021 

77,000 77,000 

166,416 101,296 

Date 26 . 2 ~ 1S 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential Creditors: 

Employees' Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards Preferential 

Creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for Floating Charge Holders 

Debts Secured By Floating Charges 

Natwest Bank plc 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after Floating Charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to Unsecured Creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Corporation Tax 

Employees’ Claims 

PAYE/NIC 

Trade Creditors 

VAT 

Lombard North Central PLC deficiency b/f 

Close Brother Motor Finance deficiency b/f 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential 
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) £ 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary 

Estimated total defictency / surplus as regards Members 

Signature Date. 

Estimated to Realise 

2 ‘asnopy] 

 7] MOj|IAA 

abseyo Buneoiy 
pue paxiy 

| 00 000'7SF 
seassng 1829 ‘OAOH 

‘peOo Y
O
M
 Sor 

oid yueg ysomjen 

0 
0S 

£515 
‘gag 

Ag 
w
e
a
r
e
r
 

e
o
 
OpIsuMOd 

Burling 
euuog 

SW 

000's 
Sseuound 

SuH 
| 00 

000'SS 
LHX 

‘Aung 
‘1ypay 

‘hem 
e
u
 

‘ 
J2]U8D 

YON 
puequioy 

a5 ures 
| 

samuep peng S
S
e
S
 

OS 
PBT 

prysewoosev rm 

‘sHeIS ‘Aajeiny 

‘peoy 
weqoutlL i 
